AudioDesk Systeme 2022

Vinyl Cleaner Pro Grey, Red, Black or White unit
Vinyl Cleaner Pro

Accessories

1 set Microfiber cleaning rolls( 4pcs)

1 Cleaning filter

1 cleaning concentrate

1 box cleaning concentrate (10 pcs)

1 set Black wipers

1 set drive rings

1 st Acrylic filter cover

1 set Luftdaeksler

1 set 7" Single-kit for Vinyl Cleaner Pro
PSU for AudioDesk Systeme Vinyl Cleaner
AudioDesk Tshirt

AudioDesk Logo aluminium

Dusthood

Set 500 (1 wetfilter, 5 cleaning concentrate, 1 set black wipers, 1 set drive rings, 1 set microfiber cleaning rolls)

Exotic Audio | Willemoesgade 14 kid tv | 2100 Kgbenhavn @ | TIf +45 35 11 27 70 | info@exoticaudio.dk

Retail FIN 24% EUR

3,995

75
20
20
165
20
25
40
65
335
80
30
20
55
200



