AudioDesk Systeme 2022

Vinyl Cleaner Pro Grey, Red, Black or White unit Vinyl Cleaner Pro	Retail FIN 24% EUR 3,995		
		Accessories	
		1 set Microfiber cleaning rolls(4pcs)	75
1 Cleaning filter	20		
1 cleaning concentrate	20		
1 box cleaning concentrate (10 pcs)	165		
1 set Black wipers	20		
1 set drive rings	25		
1 st Acrylic filter cover	40		
1 set Luftdæksler	65		
1 set 7" Single-kit for Vinyl Cleaner Pro	335		
PSU for AudioDesk Systeme Vinyl Cleaner	80		
AudioDesk Tshirt	30		
AudioDesk Logo aluminium	20		
Dusthood	55		
Set 500 (1 wetfilter, 5 cleaning concentrate, 1 set black wipers, 1 set drive rings, 1 set microfiber cleaning rolls)	200		